
2020-2021
Upper Cumberland

District Advisor: Patrick Little
TAAE Board of Director: Patrick Little

School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Clarkrange Advisor Name 
Patrick Little
pllittle21@gmail.com

Clay County Advisor Name(s)
Amanda Craighead Matthew Craighead
acraighead@clayedu.com mcraighead@clayedu.com

Jackson County Advisor Name(s)
Brandon Chaffin
brandonchaffin@jacksoncoschools.com

Livingston Academy Advisor Name(s)

Jason Copeland Mac Johnson Mike Johnson
jcopeland@overtoncountyschools.net, macjohnson@overtoncountyschools.

net,
mikejohnson@over
toncountyschools.
net

Mark Twain Advisor Name(s)
Marissa Wright J.C. Potter
mwright2@yaidragons.com jpotter@www.york.k12.tn.us

Pickett County Advisor Name(s)
Tracy Smith
littleflockers@gmail.com

Event Date Snow Date
Cheatham County Advisor E-mail(s)

Creekwood Advisor Name(s)
Creekwood Advisor Email(s)

District Ag. Mech Date


